DI-DRO ADVANCED FORMING SYSTEMS
We partner with you to provide force-generating products
and solutions to lower your costs and increase your
productivity in the forming of manufactured parts.
WE PARTNER WITH YOU
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction.................................................................2-3
Features and Benefits....................................................4

300 mm
11.81 in
21.2 mm
.84 in
55 mm
2.17 in
TOP VIEW
704 mm
27.7 in
284 mm
11.2 in
FRONT VIEW
91-800-876-4976 • 440-526-5900 • www.HysonSolutions.com • Orders@HysonSolutions.com© HYSON 2018
HYSON STROKE L Y MAX QTY
PART NUMBER (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (per system)
DDNB-1000X13 13 0.51 63 2.48 76 2.99 6
DDNB-1000X16 16 0.63 63 2.48 79 3.11 6
DDNB-1000X19 19 0.75 63 2.48 82 3.23 6
DDNB-1000X25 25 0.98 63 2.48 88 3.46 6
DDNB-1000X32 32 1.26 70 2.76 102 4.02 6
DDNB-1000X38 38 1.50 76 2.99 114 4.49 6
DDNB-1000X50 50 1.97 88 3.46 138 5.43 6
DDNB-1000X63 63 2.48 101 3.98 164 6.46 6
DDNB-1000X75 75 2.95 113 4.45 188 7.40 6
DDNB-1000X80 80 3.15 118 4.65 198 7.80 6
DDNB-1000X100 100 3.94 138 5.43 238 9.37 6
DDNB-1000X125 125 4.92 163 6.42 288 11.34 6
DDNB-1000X150 150 5.91 201 7.91 351 13.82 6
DDNB-1000X175 175 6.89 226 8.90 401 15.79 6
DDNB-1000X200 200 7.87 251 9.88 451 17.76 6
Hydraulic Oil
275 bar/4000 psi
25 bar/360 psi
 93°C/200°F

3 mm
.12 in
50.8 mm
2.0 in
Y
L
S
56.5 mm
2.22 in
50.3 mm
1.98 in
19.1 mm
.75 in
HYSON STROKE L Y MAX QTY
PART NUMBER (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (per system)
DDNB-2400X16 16 0.63 80 3.15 96 3.78 6
DDNB-2400X19 19 0.75 80 3.15 99 3.90 6
DDNB-2400X25 25 0.98 80 3.15 105 4.13 6
DDNB-2400X32 32 1.26 87 3.42 119 4.68 6
DDNB-2400X38 38 1.50 93 3.66 131 5.16 6
DDNB-2400X50 50 1.97 105 4.13 155 6.10 6
DDNB-2400X63 63 2.48 118 4.65 181 7.13 6
DDNB-2400X75 75 2.95 130 5.12 205 8.07 6
DDNB-2400X80 80 3.15 135 5.31 215 8.46 6
DDNB-2400X100 100 3.94 155 6.10 255 10.04 6
DDNB-2400X125 125 4.92 180 7.09 305 12.01 6
DDNB-2400X150 150 5.91 216 8.50 366 14.41 6
DDNB-2400X175 175 6.89 241 9.49 416 16.38 6
DDNB-2400X200 200 7.87 266 10.47 466 18.35 6
103.2±1.6 mm
4.06±.06 in
13.25 mm
.52 in

DDNB-1000X63 63 2.48 101 3.98 164 6.46 6
DDNB-1000X75 75 2.95 113 4.45 188 7.40 6
DDNB-1000X80 80 3.15 118 4.65 198 7.80 6
DDNB-1000X100 100 3.94 138 5.43 238 9.37 6
DDNB-1000X125 125 4.92 163 6.42 288 11.34 6
DDNB-1000X150 150 5.91 201 7.91 351 13.82 6
DDNB-1000X175 175 6.89 226 8.90 401 15.79 6
DDNB-1000X200 200 7.87 251 9.88 451 17.76 6
G 3/4
Charge Port
G 3/4
Charge Port
10 1-800-876-4976 • 440-526-5900 • www.HysonSolutions.com • Orders@HysonSolutions.com © HYSON 2018
HYSON STROKE L Y MAX QTY
PART NUMBER (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (per system)
DDNB-4200X16 16 0.63 89 3.50 105 4.13 6
DDNB-4200X19 19 0.75 92 3.62 111 4.37 6
DDNB-4200X25 25 0.98 98 3.86 123 4.84 6
DDNB-4200X32 32 1.26 105 4.13 137 5.39 6
DDNB-4200X38 38 1.50 111 4.37 149 5.87 6
DDNB-4200X50 50 1.97 123 4.84 173 6.81 6
DDNB-4200X63 63 2.48 136 5.35 199 7.83 6
DDNB-4200X75 75 2.95 148 5.83 223 8.78 6
DDNB-4200X80 80 3.15 153 6.02 233 9.17 6
DDNB-4200X100 100 3.94 173 6.81 273 10.75 6
DDNB-4200X125 125 4.92 198 7.79 323 12.72 5
DDNB-4200X150 150 5.91 236 9.29 386 15.20 4
DDNB-4200X175 175 6.89 261 10.28 436 17.16 4
DDNB-4200X200 200 7.87 286 11.26 486 19.13 3
DDNB-4200X225 225 8.86 311 12.24 536 21.10 3
122.3±1.6 mm
4.81±.06 in
14 mm
.55 in
3 mm
.12 in
69.9 mm
2.75 in
Y
L
S
92 mm
3.62 in
90.5 mm
3.56 in
47.6 mm
1.87 in
HYSON STROKE L Y MAX QTY
PART NUMBER (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (per system)
DDNB-6600X16 16 0.63 104 4.09 120 4.72 6
DDNB-6600X19 19 0.75 107 4.21 126 4.96 6
DDNB-6600X25 25 0.98 113 4.45 138 5.43 6
DDNB-6600X32 32 1.26 120 4.72 152 5.98 6
DDNB-6600X38 38 1.50 126 4.96 164 6.46 6
DDNB-6600X50 50 1.97 138 5.43 188 7.40 6
DDNB-6600X63 63 2.48 151 5.94 214 8.42 6
DDNB-6600X75 75 2.95 163 6.42 238 9.37 6
DDNB-6600X80 80 3.15 168 6.61 248 9.76 5
DDNB-6600X100 100 3.94 188 7.40 288 11.34 4
DDNB-6600X125 125 4.92 213 8.39 338 13.31 3
DDNB-6600X150 150 5.91 251 9.88 401 15.79 3
DDNB-6600X175 175 6.89 276 10.87 451 17.76 2
DDNB-6600X200 200 7.87 301 11.85 501 19.72 2
DDNB-6600X225 225 8.86 326 12.83 551 21.69 2
141.3±1.6 mm
5.56±.06 in
30.5 mm
1.20 in